

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**

**Main Case : MACMA No.737 of 2011**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 09.                | 09.11.2022  | <p><b><u>DUPPALA VENKATA RAMANA, J</u></b></p> <p>Learned Standing Counsel for the appellant-Insurance Company present.</p> <p>None were appeared on behalf of the respondents.</p> <p>List the matter on 15.11.2022 for hearing, finally.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>DUPPALA VENKATA RAMANA, J</u></b></p> <p><i>Mjl/*</i></p> |                        |