

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

Main Case: MACMA No. 737 of 2011

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	23.11.2022	<u>DUPPALA VENKATA RAMANA, J</u> None were appeared on behalf of the respondents. List the matter after two weeks. <i>Mjl/*</i> <u>DUPPALA VENKATA RAMANA, J</u>	