

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

Main Case MACMA No. 737 of 2011

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	30.12.2022	<u>DUPPALA VENKATA RAMANA, J</u> Learned counsel for the insurance company is present. Learned counsel for the respondents present and submitted that cross objections are filed and yet to be numbered. List the matter after four weeks. <u>DUPPALA VENKATA RAMANA, J</u> <i>Dinesh</i>	